PRE- AN'S ENTERPRISES
Sindalan City of San Fernando

Sir/Madam
Please be advised that the quotation held in this office on

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Pampanga

MUNCIPALITY OF FLORIDABLANCA

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL TREASURER
NOTICE Of AWARD

fl-20-2)

(/-0 21

in connection with our notice of CONTRACTOR THEREIN has been approved by the COMMITTEE ON AWARDS
as the most advantageous, consequenlty, the contract for the furnishing to this town is hereby awarded to your office

You are therefore to deliver to the office/site of the

3
4 btl Forcep 69
4 btl Forcep 695 P
4 box Forcep 44 P
4 btl Forcep 44s P
2 box  Forcep 88R P
2 btl Forcep 88L 5
2 box  Forcep 18R P
2 btl Forcep 18L P
2 bil Forcep 16 P
2 box  Forcep 16S P
2 btl Bone Ronguer P
20 btl Mouth mirror P
10 box Cotton plier P
4 btl Straight elevator P
4 btl Cross bar elevator R P
4 btl Cross bar elevator L | 4
2 box  Dental syringe P

P

P

Respectiully:
DR. FELIPE JAIL @ CUYUGAN JR. MAR A T. SANTOS
Representative
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at MuniciEalitz of Floridablanca within

receipt hereof that said matenals at the approved prices set to each item to wit:

Mugticipal Budget

J BO,RSW ROBERTO Q"‘_P GADO,REA
Representative
MSWDO V Municipal Assessor

RHU 1

I days from the

3.798.00

7.598.00

7.598.00
3,798.00

3.799.00

3.799.00
1.899.00
1.899.00
3.799.00
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1.599.00
2.990.00
2.995.00
3,798.00
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1,399.00
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MARIA ROASITA B. DONATO
Repreggntative
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