

## Republic of the Philippines Province of Pampanga MUNCIPALITY OF FLORIDABLANCA

## OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL TREASURER NOTICE OF AWARD

01-20-21

PRE- AN'S ENTERPRISES							
Sindalan	City of	San Fernando					
~! A * !							
Sir/Madam							
Please be advised that the quotation held in this office on $(1-20-20-3)$							
in connection with our notice of CONTRACTOR THEREIN has been approved by the COMMITTEE ON AWARDS as the most advantageous, consequently, the contract for the furnishing to this town is hereby awarded to your office							
as the m	ost adva	ntageous, consequently, the co	ontract for the furnishing to this	town is hereby	y awarded to you	r office	
You are therefore to deliver to the office/site of the			ice/site of the	RHU 1			
			unicipality of Floridablanca	within	N	days from the	
receipt	hereof th		red prices set to each item to wit				
1			The process of the terms of the	•			
4	btl	Forcep 69	P			3,798.00	
4	btl	Forcep 69S				7,598.00	
4	box	Forcep 44	P			7,598.00	
4	btl	Forcep 44s	P			3,798.00	
2	box	Forcep 88R	P			3,799.00	
2	btl	Forcep 88L	P			3,799.00	
2	box	Forcep 18R	P			1,899.00	
2	btl	Forcep 18L	P			1,899.00	
2	btl	Forcep 16	P			3,799.00	
2	box	Forcep 16S	P			1,899.00	
2	btl	Bone Ronguer	P			1,599.00	
20	btl	Mouth mirror	P			2,990.00	
10	box	Cotton plier	P	***************************************		2,995.00	
4	btl btl	Straight elevator Cross bar elevator R				3,798.00	
<u> </u>	btl	Cross bar elevator L	T D			3,798.00	
<del></del>			T D			1,399.00	
	box	Dental syringe	T. D	***************************************		1,399.00	
	***************************************						
Respectfully:							
			1/1/2				
			Www	1		111/	
DR. F	ELIPE J	AIME H. CUYUGAN JR.	MARIETA T. S	SANTOS	ENGR.	NELSON MARI	
	Repre	esentative	Representa	tive	R	epresentaive	
	LAM. N	HA	Municipal B	udget	Mu	hicipal Engineer	
	TATATATAT	M. J. J.			M		
EDELYNS. LOBO, RSW			ROBERTO C. TELGAI	DO,REA	MARIA ROSITA B. DONATO		
Representative				Representative		Representative	
	' MS'	WDO V	Municipal Assesso	r		HRMO V	